
1 - Ken Gagner + Bill Berg (42.7) 8 - Jeff Chromy + Austin Chromy (18.8) 15 - Pete Carlson + Kurt Koester (29.7)
2 - Kevin Dahl + Don Pyykola (24.7) 9 - Rick Selz + Steve Kast (44.4) 16 - Jeff Reichel + Kyle Oney (42.3)
3 - Lance Olson + Brian Kram (39.4) 10 - Jon Pesicka + Chuck Osterud (18.9) 17 - Dan VanSickle + Dean Armstrong (38.2)
4 - Jim Warden + Scott Soderman (30.1) 11 - John Munkberg + Ward Pierson (31.8) 18 - Dan Callewaert + Todd Urness (18.7)
5 - Shannon Olson + John Larson (21.5) 12 - Kurt Lindquist + Mark Leaf (23.8) 19 - Lance Oelrich Jr + Lance Oelrich Sr (23.8)
6 - Jim Langevin + Craig Granroth (48.0) 13 - Darrin Davis + Kelly Johnson (40.7) 20 - Brandon Gageby + TJ Gageby (10.7)
7 - Tony Geving + Ty Liljander (28.2) 14 - Jason Schulz + Chris Elbert (30.3) 21 - Ben Stoffel + Bryan Stoffel (11.5)

All Golfers DivisionAll Golfers Division

Round / TeamRound / Team 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515

May 11 Thu, May 11 -- 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8

May 18 Thu, May 18 21 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6

May 25 Thu, May 25 20 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4

June 1 Thu, Jun 1 19 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

June 8 Thu, Jun 8 18 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 -- 21

June 15 Thu, Jun 15 17 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 -- 21 20 19

June 22 Thu, Jun 22 16 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 -- 21 20 19 18 17

June 29 Thu, Jun 29 15 7 6 5 4 3 2 -- 21 20 19 18 17 16 1

July 13 Thu, Jul 13 14 5 4 3 2 -- 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 1 13

July 20 Thu, Jul 20 13 3 2 -- 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 1 12 11

July 27 Thu, Jul 27 12 -- 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 1 11 10 9

August 3 Thu, Aug 3 11 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 1 10 9 8 7

August 10 Thu, Aug 10 10 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 1 9 8 7 6 5

August 17 Thu, Aug 17 9 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 1 8 7 6 5 4 3

August 24 Thu, Aug 24 8 14 13 12 11 10 9 1 7 6 5 4 3 2 --

August 31 Thu, Aug 31 7 12 11 10 9 8 1 6 5 4 3 2 -- 21 20

Pairings for Teams Based on Team ID / Mens 9 2023Pairings for Teams Based on Team ID / Mens 9 2023
May 11 :: Thu, May 11 to August 31 :: Thu, August 31May 11 :: Thu, May 11 to August 31 :: Thu, August 31



All Golfers DivisionAll Golfers Division

Round / TeamRound / Team 1616 1717 1818 1919 2020 2121

May 11 Thu, May 11 7 6 5 4 3 2

May 18 Thu, May 18 5 4 3 2 -- 1

May 25 Thu, May 25 3 2 -- 21 1 19

June 1 Thu, Jun 1 -- 21 20 1 18 17

June 8 Thu, Jun 8 20 19 1 17 16 15

June 15 Thu, Jun 15 18 1 16 15 14 13

June 22 Thu, Jun 22 1 15 14 13 12 11

June 29 Thu, Jun 29 14 13 12 11 10 9

July 13 Thu, Jul 13 12 11 10 9 8 7

July 20 Thu, Jul 20 10 9 8 7 6 5

July 27 Thu, Jul 27 8 7 6 5 4 3

August 3 Thu, Aug 3 6 5 4 3 2 --

August 10 Thu, Aug 10 4 3 2 -- 21 20

August 17 Thu, Aug 17 2 -- 21 20 19 18

August 24 Thu, Aug 24 21 20 19 18 17 16

August 31 Thu, Aug 31 19 18 17 16 15 14

Pairings for Teams Based on Team ID / Mens 9 2023Pairings for Teams Based on Team ID / Mens 9 2023
May 11 :: Thu, May 11 to August 31 :: Thu, August 31May 11 :: Thu, May 11 to August 31 :: Thu, August 31


